
More intelligent, more efficient

Industrial Robot Series
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1,813 mm

±0.05 mm

25 kg

-180° to +180°

-99° to +156°

-200° to +75°

-180° to +180°

-135° to +135°

-360° to +360°

204°/s

186°/s

182°/s

492°/s

450°/s

705°/s
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1,617 mm

±0.05 mm

30 kg

0℃ to +40℃

-10℃ to +55℃

IP65（Wrist IP67)

Floor，Ceiling

≤75 dB(A)

2-Φ8，8bar

24 channels（30V，0.5A）

About 264 kg About 256 kg About 252 kg About 256 kg
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1,813 mm

±0.05 mm

35 kg

-180° to +180°

-99° to +156°

-200° to +75°

-180° to +180°

-135° to +135°

-360° to +360°

204°/s

186°/s

182°/s

310°/s

360°/s

444°/s

��
	��	����

6

2,013 mm

±0.05 mm

20 kg
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AssemblyDeburring  Inspection
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Range of motion

Maximum speed

Operating temperature 

Storage temperature 

IP rating 

Mounting method 

Noise level 

Weight  

AIR 

Signal

DOF

Reach

Repeatability

Payload

Axis 1

Axis 2

Axis 3

Axis 4

Axis 5

Axis 6

Axis 1

Axis 2

Axis 3

Axis 4

Axis 5

Axis 6

Photovoltaic
typesetting

Loading and
unloading

Sorting

NB25-35/1.8NB25-25/1.8 NB25-30/1.6NB25-20/2.0

490

150

860

110

156°

99°

200°

160

1616.831296.83

1812.981492.98

1692.98

1946.83

2142.98

2844.23

3238.53

3621.24

543.18 524.07

180°

180°

75°
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b

b

b

b

b

b
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671.72
772.59
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2012.98

  c

  c
d
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  c
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980

b
a

780  c

R1616.83R1812.98d
R2012.98



ROKAE Robotics

400-010-8700

All rights reserved. Product specifications and technical data are subject to change without notice.


